Position

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Chief
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Office Manager
Police Officer
Records Technician
Police Officer
Police Officer

Emergency Preparedness
Coordinator

Office Assistant
Office Assistant

Police Reserve

Other Positions Held City

Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe

Guadalupe
Guadalupe
Guadalupe

Department Total Wages

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Police
Police

Police

$193,647
$125,151
$124,168
$107,994
$107,172
$103,341
$100,487
$93,243
$92,191
$82,735
$75,589
$73,921
$63,954
$53,290
$40,966
$5,014

$4,667
$2,985
$225

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,411
$29,307
$28,642
$20,330
$21,810
$21,604
$19,868
$27,642
$19,997
$20,897
$18,627
$17,606
$17,476
$10,313
$12,084

$553

$0
$0
$0



