Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$193,647	\$31,411
Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$125,151	\$29,307
Police Chief		Guadalupe	Police	\$124,168	\$28,642
Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$107,994	\$20,330
Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$107,172	\$21,810
Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$103,341	\$21,604
Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$100,487	\$19,868
Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$93,243	\$27,642
Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$92,191	\$19,997
Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$82,735	\$20,897
Office Manager		Guadalupe	Police	\$75,589	\$18,627
Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$73,921	\$17,606
Records Technician		Guadalupe	Police	\$63,954	\$17,476
Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$53,290	\$10,313
Police Officer		Guadalupe	Police	\$40,966	\$12,084
Emergency Preparedness Coordinator		Guadalupe	Police	\$5,014	\$553
Office Assistant		Guadalupe	Police	\$4,667	\$0
Office Assistant		Guadalupe	Police	\$2,985	\$0
Police Reserve		Guadalupe	Police	\$225	\$0